PADPUVK
NpoBeAeHNN

B KOMMUCCUM
FOPO/CKOr0

NPOBEPKM
HO BOMpocam OXpaHbl

YTBEPXOAKO

11pencenaresnb
3HaHWW Mo BoOMNpocam

MPOBEPKM

3HaHUU
TPyAa
>KoaunHcKoro
NCNONTHUTE/IbHOr 0

KomuTteTa Ha Il nonyroane 2025 roga

[aTta
npoBefeHuns

16.07.2025
20.08.2025
17.09.2025
15.10.2025
19.11.2025
17.12.2025

Bpems
npoBeAeHnA
10.00- 12.00 =
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00- 12.00
10.00-12.00

KOMUCCUN anA

MecTo
NpoBefeHUs

XX OLWHCKNA TOPOLCKO
MCMONHUTENbHbIA KOMUTET
(r. XopgwuHo, yn. 40 net
OkTa6p4a, 7)

Ka6. 203 (2 atax)



